You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1684 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|vab| "™ {ukip| con |Lab| “° |male| Female |18-24| 25-30| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT| Midlands i | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1684 X | X X X | 504 [449] 378 | 818| 866 | 204 ] 429 | 576 |475] 960 | 724 | 216 547 360 414 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In your opinion, which of the following British
TV comedies with episodes in or after 2000 are
best? Please pick up to three
Vicar of Dibley 27 34 22 27 33|35 23 23|23 31 18 17 26 42| 25 31 17 32 31 24 24
Mrs Browns Boys 25 28 26 19 26|29 29 18 | 25 25 21 11 30 34| 20 32 12 19 28 33 40
The Inbetweeners 20 20 17 18 16|20 21 15 | 22 18 37 3% 14 5 20 19 19 21 17 21 17
The Royle Family 17 13 20 15 24|14 21 15 17 17 15 14 20 19| 14 21 12 16 17 22 18
Outnumbered 17 21 13 13 17|19 12 21 | 16 18 14 15 14 23| 18 15 15 20 20 13 10
Gavin and Stacey 17 18 19 10 15| 18 19 16 13 20 26 18 17 12| 18 15 16 15 20 16 13
Miranda 15 17 15 14 16| 15 18 15 |11 19 19 12 16 16| 13 18 16 16 16 15 10
Little Britain 13 12 15 14 12|11 14 11 16 10 17 15 16 6 14 12 16 10 14 13 18
My Family 12 12 12 12 13|13 11 10 | 10 13 14 11 12 11| 11 13 10 16 10 9 9
Dinner Ladies 11 14 10 8 14 | 13 10 12 10 13 4 5 10 21| 12 11 11 10 10 15 8
The Office (UK) 10 9 10 13 7 |10 7 14 | 12 8 11 12 11 6 12 7 14 11 9 7 10
The Thick of it 8 5 11 18 3 7 9 11 10 7 14 9 8 5 11 4 17 8 5 5 13
I'm Alan Partridge 7 6 9 1 7 6 7 6 10 3 6 13 7 2 7 6 8 6 6 8 6
Peep Show 6 5 9 4 2 4 7 8 8 5 12 12 4 2 8 4 7 7 6 4 6
That Peter Kay Thing 5 4 6 2 8 5 5 4 6 4 3 3 6 7 4 6 1 2 4 12 5
The League of Gentlemen 5 4 6 7 3 3 5 9 7 4 3 9 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 5
The Kumars at No 42 4 4 3 3 6 6 2 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 7 3 3
The Mighty Boosh 4 2 5 4 0 1 4 4 4 3 7 6 3 0 4 3 3 5 4 2 2
Twenty Twelve 3 2 2 6 1 2 3 5 2 4 2 1 3 4 4 2 7 3 2 2 2
Brass Eye 3 2 5 9 0 2 3 5 6 1 6 6 3 0 4 2 5 3 2 3 5
Rev 3 4 3 4 1 3 3 6 2 4 1 3 3 5 4 2 5 4 2 3 2
Coupling 2 2 2 3 0 1 2 4 3 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 1
Fresh Meat 2 1 4 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 9 3 2 0 3 1 3 4 1 1 3
Psychoville 2 1 2 5 0 1 1 2 1 2 5 2 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 1
Nighty Night 2 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 3 0
Hunderby 1 0 O 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Star Stories 1 0o 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0
My New Best Friend 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
None of these 5 4 3 2 12| 6 4 2 5 5 2 2 6 7 4 5 6 4 5 4 7
Don't know 5 4 6 8 4 2 7 6 5 6 1 7 5 7 4 7 6 5 5 6 6
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|vab| "™ {ukip| con |Lab| “° |wale| Female |18-24| 25-30| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT| Midlands oo | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1684 X | X X X | 504 [449] 378 | 818| 866 | 204 ] 429 | 576 |475] 960 | 724 | 216 547 360 414 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How funny, if at all, would you say you find
Steve Coogan's comedy creation of Alan
Partridge?
Very funny 11 9 17 7 5 7 13 13 | 15 8 11 17 13 4 13 10 14 10 11 12 10
Fairly funny 23 22 26 31 22|24 24 21|27 19 27 29 22 16| 25 19 25 23 26 19 20
TOTAL FUNNY 34 31 43 38 27 31 37 34 42 27 38 46 35 20 38 29 39 58 37 31 30
Not very funny 21 24 21 19 21|22 19 21 | 24 17 15 18 23 22| 20 21 18 19 17 25 23
Not funny at all 19 20 14 16 2423 19 18 | 15 23 12 17 22 21| 17 22 15 19 21 17 25
TOTAL NOT FUNNY 40 44 35 35 45 45 38 39 39 40 27 35 45 43 37 43 33 38 38 42 48
Don't know, or never watched it 27 |25 22 27 29|25 24 27|19 34 |34 19 20 37| 25 28| 28 28 25 27 23
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